
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
Wirtshausführer	
  Ländervergleich-­‐Statistik	
  2017	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
   W	
   B	
   NÖ	
   OÖ	
   S	
   T	
   V	
   STK	
   K	
  
Lokale	
  gesamt	
   146	
   60	
   171	
   167	
   106	
   85	
   53	
   144	
   93	
  
Wirtshaus	
  mit	
  Herz	
   50	
   9	
   91	
   61	
   43	
   18	
   19	
   65	
   36	
  
Vegan	
  essen	
   33	
   14	
   57	
   42	
   12	
   28	
   15	
   54	
   27	
  
Gluten-­‐	
  und	
  laktosefrei	
  essen	
  	
   50	
   13	
   83	
   70	
   54	
   51	
   27	
   78	
   43	
  
Eigene	
  erzeugte	
  Produkte	
   10	
   18	
   48	
   30	
   31	
   15	
   10	
   54	
   27	
  
Neuentdeckung	
   11	
   3	
   8	
   13	
   11	
   7	
   11	
   12	
   13	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

Für	
  Rückfragen:	
  Gourmedia/Elisabeth	
  Egle/Gumpendorferstraße	
  15/10/1060	
  Wien/0660	
  34	
  00	
  
332/elisabeth.egle@gourmedia.at/wirtshausfuehrer.at	
  

	
  


