



Wirtshausführer Ländervergleich-Statistik 2017

	W	B	NÖ	OÖ	S	T	V	STK	K
Lokale gesamt	146	60	171	167	106	85	53	144	93
Wirtshaus mit Herz	50	9	91	61	43	18	19	65	36
Vegan essen	33	14	57	42	12	28	15	54	27
Gluten- und laktosefrei essen	50	13	83	70	54	51	27	78	43
Eigene erzeugte Produkte	10	18	48	30	31	15	10	54	27
Neuentdeckung	11	3	8	13	11	7	11	12	13

Für Rückfragen: Gourmedia/Elisabeth Egle/Gumpendorferstraße 15/10/1060 Wien/0660 34 00
332/elisabeth.egle@gourmedia.at/wirtshausfuehrer.at